American Shetland Association of New Zealand Inc Offspring

Name DoB
DRUMNOCK KING OF HEARTS 14-Oct-2023
DRUMNOCK NICKETY NACKETY NOO 07-Nov-2023
DRUMNOCK NIGEL NO MATES 03-Sep-2023
MOUNTAIN EYRE JILLIES FOAL NICOLE 05-Dec-2023
MOUNTAIN EYRE MADE YOU LOOK 28-Oct-2023
MOUNTAIN EYRE MATCHMAKER 27-Dec-2022

MOUNTAIN EYRE PAINT THE TOWN RED 07-Oct-2023

Equine Registry

Sex

Stallion

Stallion

Stallion

Mare

Mare

Mare

Stallion

Reg
13850
13876
13826
13845
13830
13721

13829

Dam

MAUNGATUA VEGAS SWEET DEALIN D

COUNTRY CHARMS MAXS TAKE THE L

ME OBES SECRET LOVE

MOUNTAIN EYRE BILLIES FILLIE JILLIE

ME DIBS PENDING

ABBA-DIVA KISMETS HEARTBREAKER

DREAMCATCHERS MILLION DOLLAR A
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ME THE GENERALS ENCHANTMENT (2019)

Damsire
RRISA'S TROTTERS EXCELALANTE! (IMP USA)
BUCK ONS CINNAMAX (IMP USA)

BM SOV-REIGN'S SECRET OBSESSION
ARCADIA FARM L'AMOUR

ARCADIA FARM L'AMOUR

WINNERS CIRCLE KISMET (IMP USA)

SEISTALGIAS ASSETS (IMP USA)

https:/lequineregistry.net



